
Date Friday 5:00pm - 9:00pm Saturday 9:00am - 1:00pm
CS 6350 - Big Data Analytics (Elective)

Professor:  Anurag Nagar
Mode: In Person

SE 6367 - Software Testing
Professor:  Eric Wong

Mode: In Person

Friday/Saturday, August 25, 26
Friday/Saturday, September 8, 9
Friday/Saturday, September 15, 16
Friday/Saturday, September 22, 23
Friday/Saturday, October 6, 7
Friday/Saturday, October 15, 16
Friday/Saturday, October 22, 23
Friday/Saturday, November 3, 4
Friday/Saturday, November 10, 11
Friday/Saturday, December 1, 2

UTD Fall 23 First Day Monday, August 21
UTD Fall 23 Census  Day Wednesday, September 4
UTD Fall 23 Last Day Thursday, December 7

Fall 2023 EMSE Class Schedule for Cohort F23

Note: Labor Day Weekend (Included Monday, September 4th)

Note: Thanksgiving  (Thursday, November 23rd - Sunday, November 26th)
Note: Fall Break  (Monday, November 20th - Wednesday, November 22nd)
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